Working Principle
The Vortex Flowmeter is designed using the Kármán Vortex principle. It is
widely used to measure the flow of gases, vapours, and liquids.
The Kármán Vortex Street is a repeating pattern of swirling vortices caused by
a process known as vortex shedding, which results in an unsteady separation
of the flow of liquid around shedder bar. Two asymmetrical vortices are
produced. The frequency of the vortices is relative to the average velocity of
the fluid flowing through and the width of the vortex generator.

141
External Dimensions
Order Information
EPV 1 -
9 10 11 12 13 14
0 0 0 0 D 0M A 0 0
Pipe Diameter

09 10 11
12 13 14
 025 : 25mm
 040 : 40mm
 050 : 50mm
 065 : 65mm
 080 : 80mm
 100 : 100mm
Connection Specification
A42：JIS B2220 10K
A45：JIS B2220 20K
A94：JIS B2220 40K
C48：ANSI B16.5 Class 150
C49：ANSI B16.5 Class 300
D58：DIN 2501 PN16
D60：DIN 2501 PN40